Kinetis® KE1xF MCU Family
TARGET APPLICATIONS
 } Circuit breaker
 } High-end home appliances
 } Motor control
 } Smart lighting
This 5 V solution with the high-performance Cortex-M4 core
running up to 168 MHz, integrates CAN 2.0B compliant

ex
Ti
m
er
To
ta
l
G
P
IO
s LH LL
64 LQFP
(10 x 10)
100 LQFP
(14 x 14)
KE14F MKE14F256V**16 168 256 32 4 3 2 2 √ 32-ch. √ 3/1 4 58~89 √ √
KE14F MKE14F512V**16 168 512 64 4 3 2 2 √ 32-ch. √ 3/1 4 58~89 √ √
KE16F MKE16F256V**16  168 256 32 4 3 2 2 1 √ 32-ch. √ 3/1 4 58~89 √ √
KE16F MKE16F512V**16 168 512 64 4 3 2 2 1 √ 32-ch. √ 3/1 4 58~89 √ √
KE18F MKE18F256V**16 168 256 32 4 3 2 2 2 √ 32-ch. √ 3/1 4 58~89 √ √
KE18F MKE18F512V**16 168 512 64 4 3 2 2 2 √ 32-ch. √ 3/1 4 58~89 √ √
KINETIS KE1xF MCU FAMILY OPTIONS